DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
REMEDIAL CLASS
Students who have failed in any of the semester or regular students who have difficulties, should contact the following teachers and clear their difficulties.
	Class
	
	Timing to contact teachers
	Name of Teacher
	Email

	FYBSC                                           Paper I
	Semester   I and II
	10 am-1 pm
	Dr. Smita Survase 
Ranjit Yadav
	smita.s@somaiya.edu
ranjit.y@somaiya.edu

	Paper II
	Semester   I and II
	11am to 2 pm 
	Dr. Rucha Naik
Mr. Ketankumar  Gaikwad
	rucha@somaiya.edu
ketankumar@somaiya.edu

	FYBSC   PRACTICALS
	Semester   I and II
	Saturday
Monday  & Tuesday
2pm to 5.30 pm
	Dr. Smita Survase 

Dr.Geeta Nair
	smita.s@somaiya.edu

geeta.nair@somaiya.edu

	SYBSC                                           Paper I

	Semester   III & IV
	10 am-1 pm
	Dr.Pallavi Raote
	pallavi.raote@somaiya.edu

	Paper II


	Semester   III & IV
	10 am-1 pm
	Mr. Amit   More
	amit.more@somaiya.edu

	Paper III

 
	Semester   III & IV
	11am to 2 pm
	A.M.Shaker
Deepak Jalla
	amshaker@somaiya.edu
deepak.jalla@somaiya.edu

	SYBSC   PRACTICALS
	
	10 am-1 pm
	Deepak Jalla  & 
Dr.Deepak More
	deepak.jalla@somaiya.edu deepak.more@somaiya.edu

	TYBSC                                             Paper I


	Semester V


Semester VI

	10 am-1 pm


11am to 1 pm
	Anshul Gupta

Deepak Jalla  & 
Dr.Deepak More
	anshul@somaiya.edu

deepak.jalla@somaiya.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]deepak.more@somaiya.edu

	Paper II


	Semester V



Semester VI
	10 am-1 pm



10 am to 1 pm  only on Friday
	Dr.Jitendra Pendharkar



Dr.Meena Sharma
	jitendra.p@somaiya.edu



meena.sharma@somaiya.edu

	Paper III


	Semester V



Semester VI
	10 am to 1 pm  only on Friday


Anyone can join tybsc regular lecture
	Dr.Deepak More



Dr.Jitendra Pendharkar

	deepak.more@somaiya.edu




jitendra.p@somaiya.edu

	Paper IV


	Semester V


Semester VI
	11.30 onwards only on friday
	Dr.Geeta Nair


Anshul Gupta
	geeta.nair@somaiya.edu


anshul@somaiya.edu

	Paper V


	Semester V


Semester VI
	10 am onwards except Tuesday

10 to 1 pm 

	Ranjana Shukl


Dr.Pallavi Raote
	ranjana@somaiya.edu


pallavi.raote@somaiya.edu

	TYBSC   PRACTICALS
	
	10 am-1 pm
	Dr.Jitendra Pendharkar
	jitendra.p@somaiya.edu



